PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE
2025 SIERRA EV DENALI MAX
RANGE
EXTERIOR: ONYX BLACK
INTERIOR: AFTER DARK (BLACK)
Visit us at www.gmc.com
C
h
e
c
k
E
V
ta
x
c
re
d
it
e
lig
ib
ili
ty
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN
OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR/36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 8 YEAR/100,000 MILE*
  ELECTRIC VEHICLE PROPULSION
  BATTERY
  LIMITED WARRANTY
  *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE GMC.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS
SAFETY & SECURITY
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC BRAKING
• REVERSE AUTOMATIC BRAKING
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN AND
  BICYCLIST BRAKING
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• ENHANCED AUTOMATIC
  EMERGENCY BRAKING
• REAR PEDESTRIAN ALERT
• TIRE INFLATION KIT
• INTELLIBEAM
PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• BATTERY, MAX RANGE
• 2 MOTOR PERFORMANCE E4WD
• POWERSTATION PRO AND 19.2KW
  AC CHARGE CAPABLE
• 7 TOTAL POWER OUTLETS (6)
  120V & (1) 240V
• 350KW DC FAST CHARGE CAPABLE
• E-TRUNK WITH POWER HOOD
• MULTIPRO MIDGATE
• MULTIPRO TAILGATE
• AIR RIDE ADAPTIVE SUSPENSION
• 4WHEEL STEER W/ CRABWALK
• TIRE, ALL-SEASON BLACKWALL
• WHEELS, 24" ALUMINUM
CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• 16.8" DIAGONAL
  PREMIUM GMC INFOTAINMENT
  SYSTEM W/ GOOGLE BUILT IN
• DRIVER INFORMATION CENTER,
  11" DIAGONAL HIGH CONTRAST
  DISPLAY
• 14" HEAD-UP DISPLAY
• ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
• 8 YEARS ONSTAR BASICS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• 3 YEARS ONSTAR PREMIUM PLAN
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• SUPER CRUISE(TM), REQUIRES
  ACTIVE SUBSCRIPTION; INFO AT
  ONSTAR.COM/SUPERCRUISE
• SUPER CRUISE STEERING WHEEL
• SIRIUSXM AUDIO W/TRIAL
  SEE SIRIUSXM.COM/TERMS
INTERIOR
• SEAT ADJUSTER, DRIVER & PASS,
  8-WAY POWER INCLUDING
  4-WAY LUMBAR
• CLIMATE CONTROL, DUAL-ZONE
  AUTOMATIC
• WIRELESS PHONE CHARGING
• SEATS, HEATED AND VENTILATED
  DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER
• SEATS,HEATED  REAR
  OUTBOARD PASSENGER CUSHION
• STEERING COLUMN, POWER TILT &
  TELESCOPIC
• USB PORTS
• AUDIO SYSTEM-PREMIUM BOSE
EXTERIOR
• LIT GMC BADGE AND GRILLE
  ILLUMINATION
• ASSIST STEPS
• GLASS ROOF, FIXED, PANORAMIC
• BED LINER, SPRAY ON
• MIRROR CAPS, PAINTED
• LED CARGO AREA LIGHTING
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $98,400.00
OPTIONS & PRICING
OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)
ONYX BLACK 495.00
DUAL LEVEL CHARGE CORD 295.00
TOTAL OPTIONS $790.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $99,190.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 2,095.00
TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $101,285.00
Electric Vehicle
Does not include emissions from producing electricity.
Equipped with the safety and
security of OnStar ®.
Visit onstar.com for details.
onstar.com/privacy
This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.
© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0043 – 10/23/2023
ORDER NO DWGBQ2 SALES CODE E
SALES MODEL CODE TT35843
DEALER NO 21782
FINAL ASSEMBLY:
DETROIT, MI U.S.A.
VIN 1GT40LEL7SU412109
REISSUE
DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED
LES STANFORD BUICK GMC LLC
21800 WOODWARD AVENUE
FERNDALE, MI 48220-2517
{"maker":"GMC", "model_year":"2025", "mmc_code":" TT35843", "vin":"1GT40LEL7SU412109", "sitedealer_code":" 21782", "sell_source": "48", "order_number": "DWGBQ2", "creation_date":"5/8/2025", "Options":["AAC", "AGG", "AHV", "AKO", "AL0", "ARU", "AR9", "ASV", "AS2", "AS3", "ATH", "AT8", "AU3", "AVI", "AVK", "AVU", "AXK", "AYH", "A2X", "A45", "A7K", "BKG", "BKL", "BOY", "BTT", "BTV", "BVE", "B30", "CA3", "CE1", "CFF", "CGN", "CJ2", "CTB", "CTT", "CWM", "C49", "C59", "C7G", "DEH", "DNS", "DP6", "DRZ", "DX6", "D53",
"D75", "EBI", "EF7", "EMI", "EN0", "EN5", "EPH", "ESG", "ETN", "E4V", "E63", "FE9", "FJP", "F45", "F46", "F47", "GBA", "GGC", "GQF", "HS1", "IKP", "IVE", "JBV", "JCF", "JL1", "JSV", "J25", "KAM", "KCB", "KD4", "KI3", "KI6", "KPB", "KRV", "KSG", "KTI", "KU9", "KV7", "KWP", "K12", "K2O", "K7A", "LHD", "MAH", "MF1", "NCH", "NF6", "NYS", "N38", "N5G", "PD7", "PSC", "PZ8", "P8N", "QK2", "QMP", "QT5", "REE", "RSR", "R6J", "R8A", "R9M", "R9N", "SLM", "SWS", "S80", "TAU", "TDA", "TGE", "THS", "TQ5", "TRG", "TSQ", "T3U",
"T3V", "T4L", "T8Z", "UBI", "UBJ", "UBK", "UEN", "UET", "UEU", "UE1", "UE4", "UFB", "UF2", "UGN", "UG1", "UH5", "UJN", "UKK", "UKL", "UKT", "UKW", "UKZ", "UK3", "ULM", "UL5", "UMN", "UOW", "UQA", "URC", "URG", "URR", "UTJ", "UVN", "UVX", "UVZ", "UV2", "UV6", "U2K", "U5G", "U74", "VBY", "VRD", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VSX", "VV4", "V8D", "WD9", "WLN", "WMI", "WMZ", "XL8", "XRJ", "YDH", "ZL6", "Z82", "Z88", "0ST", "1NF", "1SZ", "2NF", "2ST", "3ST", "4NK", "4ST", "5FC", "5SD",
"5ST", "6X1", "7X1", "8X2", "9L3", "9X2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", ""]}